POSSIBILITIES START HERE
VM6054
6U VME SINGLE BOARD COMPUTER
 Intel® Quad-Core™ 3rd Generation Intel® Core™ i7, up to 16 GB SDRAM with ECC
 Intel® HD Graphics 4000, multiple Graphic Heads
 Comprehensive I/O Capabilities: 4 Ethernet 1000BASE-T, USB, Serial, SATA,
Personality Module, PMC/XMC, Flexible I/O
 Long Term Supply

 Safety: UL94-V  EN55082, EN55022 class A   VITA 47
 MIL-STD-810F  RoHS, Reach
ARTICLE ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
VM6054 VM6054-SA48-00110000 6U Single slot 4HP (0,8") VME SBC 2,1GHz Intel®  quad-core Corei7 3612QE processor, 8 GB dual bank DDR3-
SDRAM with ECC/ no soldered Flash, two PMC/XMC slots, Air-Cooled VITA 47 Class AC1 (0°C to +55°C)
VM6054 VM6054-SA48-02110000 6U Single slot 4HP (0,8") VME SBC 2,1GHz Intel®  quad-core Corei7 3612QE processor, 8 GB dual bank DDR3-
SDRAM with ECC/ no soldered Flash, one PMC/XMC slot, personality module providing 2 DP and 1 VGA on
front, Air-Cooled VITA 47 Class AC1 (0°C to +55°C)
VM6054 VM6054-RC48-20110000 6U single slot 4 HP (0,8") VME SBC 2,1 GHz Intel® quad-core Core i7 3612QE processor, 8 GB dual bank DDR3-
SDRAM with ECC / Soldered Flash 16 GB SATA SSD SLC, two PMC/XMC slots, standard VME, 3 GPIO on P0,
Conduction Cooled VITA 47 Class CC3 (-40°C to +71°C).
ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS:
REAR
TRANSITION
MODULES
PBV36-P0-VM6-00
PBV36-P0-VM6-00V
2x 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet, 1x USB, 1x SMB, 2x serial lines , 3x GPIOs, 2x SATA, 1x PCI Express
2x 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet, 1x USB, 1x SMB, 2x serial lines , 3x GPIOs, 2x SATA, 1x PCI Express
with conformal coating
TURNKEY
SYSTEM
EZ1-VM6054-00-L Turnkey evaluation and development platform (Plug& Play), 1U 19” Chassis, power input
110/230VAC, air cooled, 2-slot 6U VME backplane, VM6054-SA48-301100 Single Board Computer,
PBV36-P0-VM6-00, I/O cables kit
Operating Software: Linux Fedora, Benchmark suite (CPU, memory, network…)
FLASH DISK
MODULE